- Fantasy
Spovts

XTREME GURUS FOOTBALL LEAGUE Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 8 3:19pm ET

Clarice's Secret Division

=

'_\
o
© N N N o o o MW

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos
4th and Schlong

The RedZone Renegades
Bazooka Sharks

Violent Lawn Furniture
Doupanic

JZTwin

Pirate Hooker

PATS BABY!!!

Boom Boom Room 4
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PCT
0.769
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.308

DIV
10-3
9-4
9-4
8-5
7-6
7-6
6-7
6-7
6-7
4-9

PF
2272.02
2361.52
2060.15
2204.33
2085.77
2069.22
2126.55
1895.35
1856.87
1759.51

PA
1983.45
1854.71
1842.16
1956.49
1998.87
2189.94
2210.18
2084.83
1933.56
2041.61

PTS
2911.90
2882.56
2441.46
2625.42
2545.31
2647.55
2685.48
2295.32
2313.97
2347.52

GAfacsA A®AfacsA AEAfaEsA AEAfaE3A ArBoARf AL ARFf 4 AR10 @ chBLTEIS ARRPABA ARKY6.74
1781.92 2131.08 2134.31

Support Your Local Bounty 3 10
Total Points

Obama's Nappy Headed Hos 2911.90
4th and Schlong 2882.56
JZTwin 2685.48
Doupanic 2647.55
Bazooka Sharks 2625.42
Violent Lawn Furniture 2545.31
The RedZone Renegades 2441.46
Boom Boom Room 2347.52
PATS BABY!!! 2313.97
Pirate Hooker 2295.32
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Support Your Local Bounty 2134.31
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